STONEHOUSE

TEAM

Rick Stonehouse PREC*
Dwayne Launt PREC*
Shaun Gregory PREC*
Krystian Thomas

Vancouver, BC

Living Area
Crawlspace
Porch
CARPORT
18'1" x 292" Deck
Carport

DINING AREA
112" x 6'1"

OFFICE
11'3" x 6'6"

BEDROOM
11'4" x 7'11"

CRAWLSPACE (UNVERIFIED)
34'8" X 23'0"

LIVING ROOM
11'2" x 15'6"

PRIMARY BEDROOM
11'4" x 132"

PORCH
112" x 7'8"

Main Floor: 854 sq.ft.
Ceiling Height: 8’

Floor plan is not suitable for architectural/construction purposes.
Sizes and dimensions are approximate, buyer to verify.

4595 Harriet Street

854 sqft
854 sqft
96 sqft
74 sqft
490 sqft



